Aker Topphandball 2 - KSr 2

Klubb
Aker Topphandball

Adresse

c/o Thomas Haugen Skorpen Gregers Grams vei 10A, 0382 OSLO
Telefon

91704461

E-post

aker-topphandball@ronhandball.no

Hjemmeside
http://www.akerth.no

Draktfarger - hjemme
Sort - Sort
Draktfarger - borte
Hvit - Sort

Klubbnr
LA03011596004

Hovedarena
@raker idrettshall

Gren
Handball

Siste kamper

Neste kamper

Terminliste


https://www.handball.no/system/kamper/klubb/?klubbid=816163
tel:91704461
mailto:aker-topphandball@ronhandball.no
http://www.akerth.no/
https://www.handball.no/system/anlegg/?venueUnitId=4116

Funksjon

Spillerstall

Nr

12

15

18

20

22

24

27

28

31

34

35

36

39

41

45

46

Navn

Nygaard, Olivia Lykke
Pedersen, Jeanett Birgitte
Nordvang, Marielle Daae
Mogstad, Amalie

Hagseth, Ane Cecilie
Christensen, Freja Emilie Vinther
Skalhegg, Marlene Nergaard
Granum, Julie Sofie
Svendsen, Ingerid Malene
Grimsrud, Ine Erlandsen
Kruse, Kaisa Waagan
Johansen, Oda

Berg, Marie Louise

Lidal, Margit Andrea
Solberg, Ida Nilsen

@ydna, Marie Loka

Skjelstad, Annmalie Lyngas

Posisjon
Malvakt
Malvakt
Bakspiller
Linjespiller
Linjespiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Kantspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Kantspiller venstre
Linjespiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Bakspiller

Malvakt



71

81

Thrane, Hannah Krohn
Dyvesether, Katja
Holsen, Benedicte
Lidal, Anna Marie
Mccarthy, Molly Kvam
Midtfjeld, Rikke
Myrland, Mari
Svendsberget, Marthine

Weel, Zoe Héléne Frédérique van der

Tvilde, Joakim

Holmeset, Vigdis
Wilhelmsen, Henrik Naess
Haltvik, Katinka

Horgen, Aksel

Skalhegg, Marlene Nergaard

Kantspiller hayre
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Kantspiller
Malvakt

Kantspiller hgyre

Leder A
Leder B
Leder C
Leder D

Leder D



